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Rejected entries for Bishop Stort Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)

James TATTERSALL 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke 01:10.43
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:44.70
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 03:50.48
Refund for 3 events £21.00

Erin MILLSOM 105 Female 50m Backstroke 00:56.80
113 Female 100m Breaststroke 02:14.34
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Sienna HULME 105 Female 50m Backstroke 00:56.03
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Rose WRIGHT 105 Female 50m Backstroke 00:55.00
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Thea HAWKER 113 Female 100m Breaststroke 02:12.41
222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:52.54
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Bethan CRANG 113 Female 100m Breaststroke 02:10.44
222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:35.00
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Ruby PENNY 222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:35.00
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Lola WRIGHT 105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:00.00
113 Female 100m Breaststroke 02:15.00
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Isobel LUCAS 101 Female 400m Freestyle 06:20.00
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Margo MARTIN 101 Female 400m Freestyle 06:20.00
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Evie LOWERS 101 Female 400m Freestyle 06:17.41
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Lara CROTTY 113 Female 100m Breaststroke 02:15.00
222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:45.98
Refund for 2 events £14.00

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Bishop Stort £133.00

Rejected entries for Epping For't Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Amber LUCAS 101 Female 400m Freestyle 06:30.00
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Jiali JIAO 103 Female 200m Freestyle 04:00.00
105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:00.00
109 Female 200m Backstroke 04:00.00
113 Female 100m Breaststroke 02:15.00
222 Female 100m Freestyle 02:00.00
228 Female 100m Backstroke 02:10.00
Refund for 6 events £42.00

Chloe SHEMMINGS 101 Female 400m Freestyle 06:30.48
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Jacob LIU 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke 01:00.00
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:45.00
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Olivia HORAKOVA 105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:05.00
222 Female 100m Freestyle 02:00.00
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Emmeline CARTER 101 Female 400m Freestyle 07:30.00
222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:40.85
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Kotryna SAKALAUSKAITE 103 Female 200m Freestyle 03:31.61
222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:35.40
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Molly PRATT 103 Female 200m Freestyle 03:30.90
222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:32.35
Refund for 2 events £14.00

L KURUKULASOORIYA 103 Female 200m Freestyle 03:30.00
109 Female 200m Backstroke 04:02.91
Refund for 2 events £14.00

Olivia DE SOUSA REIS 222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:36.35



Chloe FIRTH
Payton SANDHU

Katrina Man Yee IPP

George POVER

Lucinda FOSTER
Zara BELNIKOFF

Poppy PANNELL

Verity DOLLERY

Sam COOPER

Harvey CRIGHTON

Seren FRANKISH

Annabel GILES

Sarah APOSTOL

Sonny KELLLY

Isla BAUTISTA
Edith ELLISON

Mark KISS

Harry SHEMMINGS

Lola GIVEN
Alfred YORK
Kai DE JUAN ENGLUND

Woody KAYE

Refund for 1 events

101 Female 400m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

215 Open/Male 400m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

103 Female 200m Freestyle

109 Female 200m Backstroke
218 Female 200m IM

222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 4 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Refund for 4 events

101 Female 400m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events
101 Female 400m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

105 Female 50m Backstroke

222 Female 100m Freestyle

228 Female 100m Backstroke
Refund for 3 events

103 Female 200m Freestyle

105 Female 50m Backstroke

113 Female 100m Breaststroke
222 Female 100m Freestyle

228 Female 100m Backstroke
Refund for 5 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
223 Open/Male 200m Backstroke
227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke
Refund for 5 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke
Refund for 4 events

101 Female 400m Freestyle

113 Female 100m Breaststroke
222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 3 events

101 Female 400m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

101 Female 400m Freestyle

222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Refund for 3 events

222 Female 100m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events
222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Refund for 3 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly

114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Refund for 5 events

222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

223 Open/Male 200m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke
Refund for 1 events

108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle

£7.00
06:24.29
£7.00
07:00.42
£7.00
03:40.00
04:00.00
04:00.00
01:39.14
£28.00
01:05.00
02:00.00
02:00.00
04:00.00
£28.00
06:13.36
£7.00
06:11.04
£7.00
01:00.00
02:00.00
02:05.00
£21.00
04:00.00
01:05.00
02:15.00
02:00.00
02:10.00
£35.00
01:02.30
01:50.47
03:57.59
04:00.00
02:13.42
£35.00
01:10.00
02:00.00
02:10.00
02:15.00
£28.00
07:25.00
02:15.87
01:35.28
£21.00
06:45.00
£7.00
06:31.05
01:31.10
£14.00
01:40.61
01:50.00
03:45.00
£21.00
01:57.15
£7.00
01:33.82
£7.00
01:00.00
01:50.00
04:00.00
£21.00
01:08.79
01:37.67
00:58.04
02:02.75
03:30.08
£35.00
01:35.56
£7.00
03:45.75
£7.00
02:15.61
£7.00
01:45.00



Josephine FOSTER

James YAN

112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
Refund for 3 events

101 Female 400m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle

227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke

Refund for 2 events
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Epping For't £546.00
Rejected entries for Harlow Pen
NAME EVENT(S)
Reeva WILEY 105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

Olwatoni AMAO

Ruby GIBBS
Mia ZIHNI
Elena WILEY
Amber FORD

Micheal WEEKES

Lucia PINTILEI
Sherri JOLLES
Bethany CHAPMAN
Zachary MATTHEWS

Dana ROZKOVA

Isla DUNLEAVY

Sariah DENNEHY

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

105 Female 50m Backstroke
222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

105 Female 50m Backstroke

Refund for 1 events
105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events
228 Female 100m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events
105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
Refund for 2 events
222 Female 100m Freestyle

Refund for 1 events

105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

222 Female 100m Freestyle
228 Female 100m Backstroke
Refund for 2 events
222 Female 100m Freestyle

Rejected entries for
NAME
Herbie PICKERSGILL

Alice FLATT

Louie BROOK

Charlie ROXBY-CLARKE

Grace KEIGHLEY

Natalie READINGS

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Refund for 1 events
105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events
Harlow Pen £119.00
Harwich DP

EVENT(S)

215 Open/Male 400m Freestyle
223 Open/Male 200m Backstroke
Refund for 2 events

218 Female 200m IM

222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

113 Female 100m Breaststroke
222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

105 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events

Harwich DP £77.00

00:55.00

03:45.00
£21.00

06:29.85
£7.00

01:46.80

02:11.25
£14.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

01:00.00
£7.00

01:09.90

01:50.00
£14.00

01:00.00
£7.00

01:16.06
£7.00

£7.00

01:00.00
£7.00

01:13.57

02:20.00
£14.00

01:31.76
£7.00

00:55.00
£7.00

01:02.75
£7.00

02:00.00
£7.00

01:59.66

02:20.00
£14.00

01:50.00
£7.00

01:02.00
£7.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

08:00.18
04:15.46
£14.00
04:00.00
01:36.06
£14.00
01:04.81
01:44.63
£14.00
01:03.25
01:51.91
£14.00
02:21.59
01:45.75
£14.00
01:03.93
£7.00



Rejected entries for
NAME
Luukas MAGI

Daphne BRISCOE

Perditia BRISCOE

Zeinab KATAYA

Anoushka FIELD

Sophia CUTHILL

Hugo STEGEMAN

Seth FORD

Matthew CLEMENTS

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

New Hall
EVENT(S)
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
Refund for 2 events

222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

103 Female 200m Freestyle

222 Female 100m Freestyle
Refund for 2 events

113 Female 100m Breaststroke
Refund for 1 events

103 Female 200m Freestyle

113 Female 100m Breaststroke

Refund for 2 events
113 Female 100m Breaststroke
Refund for 1 events

108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly

114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
Refund for 3 events

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
114  Open/Male 100m Backstroke
Refund for 3 events

112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
Refund for 1 events

New Hall £112.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

01:59.00
02:01.00
£14.00
01:45.08
£7.00
03:42.00
01:46.15
£14.00
02:20.00
£7.00
03:40.00
02:13.80
£14.00
02:15.00
£7.00
01:37.67
00:55.80
01:58.43
£21.00
01:03.70
02:02.78
02:02.69
£21.00
00:55.00
£7.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions has 141 entries rejected for 75 swimmers
TOTAL REFUND ALL CLUBS £987.00



