## 2025 Regional Qualifier

Report generated - Mon 24 February 2025 09:08 am

Rejected entries for NAME		Entries Report for all meet sessions
James TATTERSALL	EVENT(S) 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststrok	e 01:10.43
odines i/ (i leito/tee	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle	
	217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle	03:50.48
	Refund for 3 events	£21.00
Erin MILLSOM	105 Female 50m Backstroke	00:56.80
	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:14.34
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Sienna HULME	105 Female 50m Backstroke	00:56.03
	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Rose WRIGHT	105 Female 50m Backstroke	00:55.00
The ALIANAUZED	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Thea HAWKER	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:12.41 01:52.54
	222 Female 100m Freestyle Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Bethan CRANG	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:10.44
Detriali Civalio	222 Female 100m Freestyle	
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Ruby PENNY	222 Female 100m Freestyle	01:35.00
•	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Lola WRIGHT	105 Female 50m Backstroke	01:00.00
	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:15.00
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Isobel LUCAS	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:20.00
	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Margo MARTIN	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:20.00
- :	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Evie LOWERS	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:17.41
Lara CDOTTY	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Lara CROTTY	<ul><li>113 Female 100m Breaststroke</li><li>222 Female 100m Freestyle</li></ul>	02:15.00 01:45.98
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	Bishop Stort £133.00	
Rejected entries for		Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME	EVENT(S)	00.00.00
Amber LUCAS	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:30.00 £7.00
Jiali JIAO	Refund for 1 events 103 Female 200m Freestyle	£7.00 04:00.00
JIAII JIAU	105 Female 200m Freestyle 105 Female 50m Backstroke	01:00.00
	109 Female 200m Backstroke	04:00.00
	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:15.00
	222 Female 100m Freestyle	02:00.00
	228 Female 100m Backstroke	02:10.00
	Refund for 6 events	£42.00
Chloe SHEMMINGS	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:30.48
	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Jacob LIU	106 Open/Male 50m Breaststrok	
	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle	01:45.00
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Olivia HORAKOVA	105 Female 50m Backstroke	01:05.00
	222 Female 100m Freestyle	02:00.00
Emmeline CARTER	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
	101 Female 400m Freestyle	07:30.00
	222 Female 100m Freestyle	01:40.85
Kotryna SAKALAUSKAITE	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
	103 Female 200m Freestyle 222 Female 100m Freestyle	03:31.61 01:35.40
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Molly PRATT	103 Female 200m Freestyle	03:30.90
	222 Female 100m Freestyle	01:32.35
	Refund for 2 events	£14 00

Refund for

Refund for

L KURUKULASOORIYA

Olivia DE SOUSA REIS

£14.00

£14.00

03:30.00

04:02.91

01:36.35

2 events

2 events

103 Female 200m Freestyle

222 Female 100m Freestyle

109 Female 200m Backstroke

Ohlas FIDTU	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Chloe FIRTH	101 Female 400m Freestyle Refund for 1 events	06:24.29 £7.00
Payton SANDHU	215 Open/Male 400m Freestyle	07:00.42
Katrina Man Yee IPP	Refund for 1 events 103 Female 200m Freestyle	£7.00 03:40.00
rauma wan 100 m 1	109 Female 200m Backstroke	04:00.00
	218 Female 200m IM	04:00.00
	222 Female 100m Freestyle Refund for 4 events	01:39.14 £28.00
George POVER	106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke	01:05.00
	<ul><li>108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle</li><li>114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke</li></ul>	02:00.00 02:00.00
	217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle	02.00.00
	Refund for 4 events	£28.00
Lucinda FOSTER	101 Female 400m Freestyle Refund for 1 events	06:13.36 £7.00
Zara BELNIKOFF	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:11.04
Dames DANNELL	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Poppy PANNELL	<ul><li>105 Female 50m Backstroke</li><li>222 Female 100m Freestyle</li></ul>	01:00.00 02:00.00
	228 Female 100m Backstroke	02:05.00
Verity DOLLERY	Refund for 3 events 103 Female 200m Freestyle	£21.00 04:00.00
Venty DOLLER I	105 Female 50m Backstroke	01:05.00
	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:15.00
	<ul><li>Female 100m Freestyle</li><li>Female 100m Backstroke</li></ul>	02:00.00 02:10.00
	Refund for 5 events	£35.00
Sam COOPER	106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke	01:02.30
	<ul><li>108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle</li><li>217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle</li></ul>	01:50.47 03:57.59
	223 Open/Male 200m Backstroke	04:00.00
	227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke	
Harvey CRIGHTON	Refund for 5 events 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke	£35.00 01:10.00
That vey of the first of the	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle	02:00.00
	114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke	02:10.00
	227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke Refund for 4 events	02:15.00 £28.00
Seren FRANKISH	101 Female 400m Freestyle	07:25.00
	113 Female 100m Breaststroke	02:15.87
	222 Female 100m Freestyle Refund for 3 events	01:35.28 £21.00
Annabel GILES	101 Female 400m Freestyle	06:45.00
Sarah APOSTOL	Refund for 1 events 101 Female 400m Freestyle	£7.00 06:31.05
Salali AFOSTOL	222 Female 100m Freestyle	01:31.10
	Refund for 2 events	£14.00
Sonny KELLLY	<ul><li>108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle</li><li>112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly</li></ul>	01:40.61 01:50.00
	217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle	03:45.00
I I BALITIOTA	Refund for 3 events	£21.00
Isla BAUTISTA	222 Female 100m Freestyle Refund for 1 events	01:57.15 £7.00
Edith ELLISON	222 Female 100m Freestyle	01:33.82
Mork KISS	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Mark KISS	<ul><li>106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke</li><li>108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle</li></ul>	01:00.00 01:50.00
	217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle	04:00.00
Harry SHEMMINGS	Refund for 3 events 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke	£21.00 01:08.79
Harry Strewinings	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle	01:37.67
	112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly	00:58.04
	<ul><li>114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke</li><li>217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle</li></ul>	02:02.75 03:30.08
	Refund for 5 events	£35.00
Lola GIVEN	222 Female 100m Freestyle	01:35.56
Alfred YORK	Refund for 1 events 223 Open/Male 200m Backstroke	£7.00 03:45.75
	Refund for 1 events	£7.00
Kai DE JUAN ENGLUND	227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke Refund for 1 events	02:15.61 £7.00
Woody KAYE	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle	01:45.00

	112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly 00:55.00 217 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 03:45.00 Refund for 3 events £21.00	
Josephine FOSTER	101 Female 400m Freestyle 06:29.85 Refund for 1 events £7.00	
James YAN	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:46.80 227 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke 02:11.25 Refund for 2 events £14.00	
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	Epping For't £546.00	
Rejected entries for NAME	Harlow Pen Rejected Entries Report for all meet session EVENT(S)	ons
Reeva WILEY	105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:00.00 Refund for 1 events £7.00	
Olwatoni AMAO	105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:09.90 222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:50.00 Refund for 2 events £14.00	
Ruby GIBBS	105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:00.00	
Mia ZIHNI	105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:16.06	
Elena WILEY	Refund for 1 events £7.00 228 Female 100m Backstroke	
Amber FORD	Refund for 1 events £7.00 105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:00.00	
Micheal WEEKES	Refund for 1 events £7.00 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke 01:13.57 114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke 02:20.00	
Lucia PINTILEI	Refund for 2 events £14.00 222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:31.76	
Sherri JOLLES	Refund for 1 events £7.00 105 Female 50m Backstroke 00:55.00	
Bethany CHAPMAN	Refund for 1 events £7.00 105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:02.75	
Zachary MATTHEWS	Refund for 1 events £7.00 114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke 02:00.00	
Dana ROZKOVA	Refund for       1 events       £7.00         222 Female 100m Freestyle       01:59.66         228 Female 100m Backstroke       02:20.00	
Isla DUNLEAVY	Refund for 2 events £14.00 222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:50.00	
Sariah DENNEHY	Refund for 1 events £7.00 105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:02.00 Refund for 1 events £7.00	
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	Harlow Pen £119.00	
Rejected entries for NAME	Harwich DP Rejected Entries Report for all meet session EVENT(S)	ons
Herbie PICKERSGILL	215 Open/Male 400m Freestyle 08:00.18 223 Open/Male 200m Backstroke 04:15.46 Refund for 2 events £14.00	
Alice FLATT	218 Female 200m IM 04:00.00 222 Female 100m Freestyle 01:36.06	
Louie BROOK	Refund for 2 events £14.00 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke 01:04.81 108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:44.63	
Charlie ROXBY-CLARKE	Refund for 2 events £14.00 106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke 01:03.25 108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:51.91	
Grace KEIGHLEY	Refund for       2 events       £14.00         113 Female 100m Breaststroke       02:21.59         222 Female 100m Freestyle       01:45.75	
Natalie READINGS	Refund for 2 events £14.00 105 Female 50m Backstroke 01:03.93 Refund for 1 events £7.00	
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	Harwich DP £77.00	

Rejected entries for NAME	New Hall Rejected E EVENT(S)	Entries Report for all meet sessions
Luukas MAGI	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke Refund for 2 events	01:59.00 02:01.00 £14.00
Daphne BRISCOE	222 Female 100m Freestyle Refund for 1 events	01:45.08 £7.00
Perditia BRISCOE	103 Female 200m Freestyle 222 Female 100m Freestyle Refund for 2 events	03:42.00 01:46.15 £14.00
Zeinab KATAYA	113 Female 100m Breaststroke Refund for 1 events	02:20.00 £7.00
Anoushka FIELD	103 Female 200m Freestyle 113 Female 100m Breaststroke Refund for 2 events	03:40.00 02:13.80 £14.00
Sophia CUTHILL	113 Female 100m Breaststroke Refund for 1 events	02:15.00 £7.00
Hugo STEGEMAN	108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly 114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke Refund for 3 events	01:37.67 00:55.80
Seth FORD	106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke 108 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 114 Open/Male 100m Backstroke Refund for 3 events	01:03.70 02:02.78
Matthew CLEMENTS	112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly Refund for 1 events	7
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	New Hall £112.00	

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions has 141 entries rejected for 75 swimmers TOTAL REFUND ALL CLUBS £987.00